
Grant Applications: Granted Requested

Athletics Southland Inc $48,750 $65,000

Disc Golf South Inc $12,500 $12,500

Southland Art Society Inc $5,100 $5,100

Georgetown Bowling Club Inc $5,000 $10,000

Invercargill Netball Centre Inc $37,500 $116,888

Southland Darts Association Inc $1,200 $2,500

Southland Social Sciences Fair Inc $1,125 $2,000

Waihopai Association Football Club Inc $5,750 $6,000

Waimatua Netball Club $1,159 $1,159

SCHOLARSHIPS:
     Dance Southland Inc - Jamie Laurie $3,000 $13,280

     Phoenix Synchro Southland Inc - Onevai Pita $1,500 $2,500

     Phoenix Synchro Southland Inc - Xiara Patino $1,500 $2,500

Grants declined in full:

Recovered Living NZ Charitable Trust - outside ILT Foundation boundary (Sefton based)

TOTAL $124,084

May 2022                                                                                                           
Grants Approved     $124,084


